Title: Pavement Plugs and Leveling Courses At Various Locations in Antioch, CA (P.W. 328-10)

Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m. April 26, 2016, Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, Antioch, CA

# SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1.	LS	1	Mobilization, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 71,000.00	\$ 71,000.00
2.	LS	1	Traffic Control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
3,	Ton	16,400	AC Plug and Base Repair (Including AC grinding), complete in place, for the unit price per ton	\$ 92.15	\$1,511,260.00
4.	Ton	7,000	3/8" (inch) AC Leveling Course, complete in place, for the unit price per ton	\$ 98.00	\$686,000.0
5.	EA	124	Adjust Water Valve or Monument cover to finish grade, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 350.00	\$ 43,400.00
6.	EA	128	Adjust Manhole cover to finish grade, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 600.00	\$ 76,800.00
7.	EA	26	Adjust Rodding Inlet cover to finish grade, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 650.00	\$ 16,900.00
8.	LS	1	Storm Water Pollution Prevention, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
9.	EĄ	40	Replace Traffic Signal Loops, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 295.00	\$ 11,600.00
			TOTAL BID PRICE:	\$ 2,496,61	

TOTAL BID PRICE: TWO MILLION, FOUR hundred ninety sixthousand, six hundred sixty (Written in Words) dollars and no cents

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

Signature of Bidder

MCK Services Inc.

The Bidder is required to furnish the following information in accordance with the provisions of Sections 4100 to 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code of the State of California. This list and information shall include all subcontractors that will perform work, provide labor or render services to the Bidder in connection with the project in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the total amount of Bidder's Total Bid Price.

Do not list alternative subcontractors for the same work. Use additional sheets if necessary.

NAME OF SUBCONTRACTOR	LICENSE NUMBER	LOCATION OF/PLACE OF BUSINESS	TYPE & PERCENTAGE OF WORK
1. JCC	981209	Concord, ca	utilities 6.5%
2. St. Francis Electric	1003811	San Leandro, CA	Electrical.004%
3,			
.4.	01 Se		
5,			*
6.		e e	
7.			
8.			т.
9,			
10.	36		31
11.		8	
12.			
13.			
14.			
15.			
16.			
17.			.5
18.			

Title: Pavement Plugs and Leveling Courses At Various Locations in Antioch, CA (P.W. 328-10) Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m. April 26, 2016, Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, Antioch, CA

## SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1.	LS	1	Mobilization, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$42000	\$42000
2.	LS	1	Traffic Control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$140,000	\$140,000
3.	Ton	16,400	AC Plug and Base Repair (Including AC grinding), complete in place, for the unit price per ton	\$ 104.64	\$1,716096
4.	Ton	7,000	3/8" (inch) AC Leveling Course, complete in place, for the unit price per ton	\$ 95.15	\$ (466,050
5.	EA	124	Adjust Water Valve or Monument cover to finish grade, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 605	\$75020-
6.	EA	128	Adjust Manhole cover to finish grade, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$935	\$119,680
7.	EA	26	Adjust Rodding Inlet cover to finish grade, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$990-	\$ 25 740
8.	LS	1	Storm Water Pollution Prevention, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 7500	\$ 7520
9.	EA	40	Replace Traffic Signal Loops, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 325	\$ 13,000
			TOTAL BID PRICE:	\$ 2,800	5,086.00

21/ht hundred and five thousand enter sk dollars

TOTAL BID PRICE: June Million Qight hundred and hive thousand and hive thousand and second and seco

Signature of Bidder

Bay Cities Paying & Grading, Inc.

The Bidder is required to furnish the following information in accordance with the provisions of Sections 4100 to 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code of the State of California. This list and information shall include all subcontractors that will perform work, provide labor or render services to the Bidder in connection with the project in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the total amount of Bidder's Total Bid Price.

Do not list alternative subcontractors for the same work. Use additional sheets if necessary.

NAME OF SUBCONTRACTOR	LICENSE NUMBER	LOCATION OF/PLACE OF BUSINESS	TYPE & PERCENTAGE OF WORK
1. Johnson Construction Co	981709	Concord CA	Adjust Utility 4.5% Traffic Synal Coops 0,05% AC Granding 4.5%
2. St Francis Electric 3. ABSL Construction	1003811	San Leandro Hayward	Traffic Synal Coops
3. ABSL Construction	621781	Hayward	4.5%
4.		,	
5.			
6.			
7.		2	
8.		e e	
.9.	a .	6	
10.			
11.			
12.	8		
13.			
14.			
15.			
16.			
17.			
18.			

Title: Pavement Plugs and Leveling Courses
At Various Locations

In Antioch, CA (P.W. 328-10)

Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m. April 26, 2016, Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, Antioch, CA

### SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

ltem No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1.	LS	1	Mobilization, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 130000	\$ 130000
2.	LS	1	Traffic Control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 44000	\$ 44000
3.	Ton	16,400	AC Plug and Base Repair (Including AC grinding), complete in place, for the unit price per ton	\$ 114	\$ 1869600
4.	Ton	7,000	3/8" (inch) AC Leveling Course, complete in place, for the unit price per ton	\$ 95	s 665000
5.	ĒΑ	124	Adjust Water Valve or Monument cover to finish grade, complete in place for the unit price per each	s 4-110	\$ 51584
6.	EΆ	128	Adjust Manhole cover to finish grade, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 654	\$83712
7.	EA	26	Adjust Rodding Inlet cover to finish grade, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 315	s <u>9750</u>
8,	LS	1	Storm Water Pollution Prevention, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 2000	\$ 2000
9.	EA	40	Replace Traffic Signal Loops, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 295	\$ 11800
			TOTAL BID PRICE:	\$ 28674	16

TOTAL BID PRICE: Two million eight hundred sixty-seven thousand for hundred (Written in Words) forty-six dollars and zero cento

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

Signature of Bidder

Thomas Smith - Estimating Manager

Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc.

The Bidder is required to furnish the following information in accordance with the provisions of Sections 4100 to 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code of the State of California. This list and information shall include all subcontractors that will perform work, provide labor or render services to the Bidder in connection with the project in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the total amount of Bidder's Total Bid Price.

Do not list alternative subcontractors for the same work. Use additional sheets if necessary.

NAME OF SUBCONTRACTOR	LICENSE NUMBER	LOCATION OF/PLACE OF BUSINESS	TYPE & PERCENTAGE OF WORK
1. Pixley Construction.	985759 DIR#	Hayward, CA	Advist Iron 5%
2. LAC.	1000004217	•	
3.			
4. St. Francis Electric	1003811	Santeanaro, CA	Electric .004 %
5.	1000022208		
6.		0.20	
7.	U.		
8.			
9.			
10.	a.		
11.			
12.	a		8
13.			
14.			
15.			
16.			51
17.			
18.			

Title: Pavement Plugs and Leveling Courses At Various Locations In Antioch, CA (P.W. 328-10) Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m. April 26, 2016, Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, Antioch, CA

# SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1,	LS	1	Mobilization, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$325000	\$325000-
2.	ĽŚ	1	Traffic Control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$276000	\$ 276000.
3.	Ton	16,400	AC Plug and Base Repair (Including AC grinding), complete in place, for the unit price per ton	\$110-	\$1804000
4.	Ton	7,000	3/8" (inch) AC Leveling Course, complete in place, for the unit price per ton	\$95-	\$665000-
5,	EA	124	Adjust Water Valve or Monument cover to finish grade, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$440-	\$54560-
6.	EA	128	Adjust Manhole cover to finish grade, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$690-	\$88320-
7.	EA	26	Adjust Rodding Inlet cover to finish grade, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$400-	\$10400-
8.	LS	1	Storm Water Pollution Prevention, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 50000	\$50000
9.	ΕÄ	40	Replace Traffic Signal Loops, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$295	\$11800-
			TOTAL BID PRICE:	\$ 3 28	5080-

TOTAL BID PRICE TIME million two hounded righty for (Written in Words) thousand eighty willows or wy All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

Signature of Bidder

**Granite Rock Company** 

The Bidder is required to furnish the following information in accordance with the provisions of Sections 4100 to 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code of the State of California. This list and information shall include all subcontractors that will perform work, provide labor or render services to the Bidder in connection with the project in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the total amount of Bidder's Total Bid Price.

Do not list alternative subcontractors for the same work. Use additional sheets if necessary.

77 W. 19	/ <del>-</del>		A
NAME OF SUBCONTRACTOR	LICENSE NUMBER	LOCATION OF/PLACE OF BUSINESS	TYPE & PERCENTAGE OF WORK
1.St. Francis	1003811	San LeandroicA	electrical /traff
1.St.Francis 2.Pixley	185759	San LeandroicA Haywardiga	4.4 adjust uti
3.			
4.			
.5.		20	
6.			-
7.			
·8.			9
9,		9	
10.			
11.			
12.	# 10 #		
13.			
14.			
15,			
16.			
17.			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
18.	,		
	Annual Control of the	14 (4.0)	